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Sr No Name Email ID Result
1 Himani Kausha Patel himanil80289@gmail.com Pass
2 Satyajeet Harjivandas Patel satyajeetpatel1995@gmail.com Pass
3 Jayvirsinh Bhagvatsinh Zala drjayzala@gmail.com Pass
4 Shaikh Sufiyanayyub shaikhsufiyan9697 @gmail.com Pass
5 Fenil Maheshbhai Kalariya drfenilkalariya@gmail.com Pass
6 Rajkumar Thakarshibhai Padliya rajpadaliya0@gmail.com Pass
7 Hiren Kishorbhai Ratanpara hiren.ratanpara94@gmail.com Pass
8 Nehal Ambalal Vaghela nehalvaghelal@gmail.com Pass
9 Nitesh Surolia Nikkisurolial23@gmail.com Pass
10 Himanshu Manohar Desale dr.desale2018@gmail.com Pass
11 Vatsal Mangesh Sanghvi sanghvi.vatsal@gmail.com Pass
12 Paresh Bhupatbhai Hadiya pbhahir786@gmail.com Pass
13 Mitul Ghanshyambhai Tadha mitulgtadha@gmail.com Pass
14 Devashree Vinodchandra Desai drdevashreedesai@gmail.com Pass
15 Suyash Bakliwal bakliwalsuyashll@gmail.com Pass
16 Moin Fakir Mohammed Shaikh moins2812@gmail.com Pass
17 Anika Ibrahim Ravat anikaravat89@gmail.com Pass
18 Suseendhar Murugan SUSEENTHAR94 @GMAIL.COM Pass
19 Chandra Sekar Govindaraj sekarchandral92@gmail.com Pass
20 Anu M mahalinganu@gmail.com Pass
21 Akhil Kumar Srivastava akhilsrivastava2621@gmail.com Pass
22 Aditya Tawde adiallmighty40@gmail.com Pass
23 Shaikh Abdu Ssalam shaikhabdussalam@gmail.com Pass
24 Ritu Raizada raizadaritoo@gmail.com Pass
25 Farhan Ahmed farhanon1983@gmail.com Pass
26 Aditi Srivastava aditisrivastava0021@gmail.com Pass
27 Yogesh Kumar Goyal yogdoc@gmail.com Pass
28 Mohammed Abdul Qadeer dr.abdulgadeermd@gmail.com Pass
29 Sharat Chandra Oruganti sharat0093 @gmail.com Pass
30 Aageelahmed Pathan aageelpathan@gmail.com Pass
31 Tehniyath Sultana tehniyath.s@gmail.com Pass
32 Shweta Madhav Gaulkar smgaulkar@gmail.com Pass
33 Surya Tej Nemani suryatejnemani@gmail.com Pass
34 Ravi Kiran Gopala rvkrn9@gmail.com Pass
35 Biswajit Haloi drbiswajithaloi@gmail.com Pass
36 Parthapratim Talukdar parthars@gmail.com Pass
37 Hemonath Maimom Meitei hemomeitei@gmail.com Pass
38 Fagusmita Mohanty lishaforuonly@gmail.com Pass
39 Sonakshi Saha itsmesonakshi.2016@gmail.com Pass
40 Raj Kumar rajkumar1380060@gmail.com Pass
41 Mizanur Rahman drrahman664@gmail.com Pass
42 Ram Gurumukhdas Tejwani ram.tejwani26@gmail.com Pass
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43 Vishram Laxmikant Pramanik vishp37@gmail.com Pass
44 Sachin Swatantra Singh sachinssingh1617 @gmail.com Pass
45 Smita Subhash Patil patilsmita2289@gmail.com Pass
46 Sreedhar Aswati Sreedharan aswati3@yahoo.com Pass
47 Yash Divyeshbhai Katariya yashkatariya616@gmail.com Pass
48 Hayati Nainesh Dhanani ntdhanani@yahoo.com Pass
49 Vikram Vivek Bhalerao bhalerao.vikram08@gmail.com Pass
50 Awais Sange sangeawais@yahoo.com Pass
51 Kishankumar Bhikadiya drkhb96@gmail.com Pass
52 Divya Kanagavel dr.divyakanagavel@gmail.com Pass
53 Nikhil Mahajan nikhilmahajan78 @gmail.com Pass
54 Shrikant Chandrakant Dhekane shrikant.dhekane@gmail.com Pass
55 Rhishikesh Eknath Bhopale rhishi.bhople@gmail.com Pass
56 Ismail Mohamed ismohd87@gmail.com Pass
57 Shiyas Shamsu P shiyas777 @gmail.com Pass
58 Yasemin Abdul Hameed yami.miay@gmail.com Pass
59 Prasanshkumar Jayantibhai Patel DRPRASANSH@GMAIL.COM Pass
60 Buddhabhushan Dnyaneshwar borade94@gmail.com Pass
Borade
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